
$
~-=NO

<::=>1:

:=Ii~
o
o

Instruction Book
i~8JH~

o ~ (M8x15)-4pcs

CD ~ (M6x25)-4pcs

(j ~ (MBx25)-4pcs

Q) / (M8x55)-2pcs

@ / (M8x60)-4pcs

•• @ (015x08x10)-4pcs

video of installation
'ti:~~!Il!

@ @J 1018x08)-8pcs

CD 0 (M8)-6pcs

o / (M5x40)-2pcs

8 Q Gasket-4pcs

43if(M12-M14)-1PCS

MODEL:Z500L [~~[j~J
--

iQI

o
o

•••

Install the gaskets and two columns to the base

~~mm~~~~~tt~~~~~L

-i- .•

t~ ~
@-----J . ~~

Secure the back plate to the column
~~~~~tt~ttL

..•.
~ ... :::····~W··-,:... ,
~ "" '0--- <,\!J . Q

1/2



Install the hook on the TV
~~Hil~3{~1fEt!.t!TI...t

or

,+@/
@+@/
8+@

Secure the TV to the base
~~ Et!.tm ~ ~ 1fJiJi1

Hang
1i

2
Twist
rrJi

2/2


